BZ0 Office on Latino Affairs
FY23 Schedule A
ASOF 03/16/2022
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Posn Stat

Posn Nbr

00040280
00040774
00040906
00039864
00037334
00044395
00047796
00037316
00095342
00008217
00038175

Title

Grants Management Specialist (
Director of Operations

Interim Director

Language Access & Outreach Spe
Community Outreach Spec. (Bil)
Community Outreach Specialist
Public Affairs Specialist

Grants Monitor

Graphic Designer

Language Access Monitor (Bilin
Staff Assistant

Hire Date

4/19/21

4/18/16
8/14/17
1/12/09

2/14/22
8/5/19
9/30/19
11/15/21
8/16/21

mmTmmMm<Tmmm<m

Vac Stat

FTEx Dist %

Salary

76,113
91,169
107,311
76,113
76,867
62,751
76,311
66,785
70,818
70,818
52,080
827,137

FY23 Fringe Rate
22.7%
17,278
20,695
24,360
17,278
17,449
14,244
17,323
15,160
16,076
16,076
11,822
187,760

Position Type

Fund Type

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Agency Fund

0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100

Prgm Code

1012
1090
1090
2011
3011
3011
3011
1012
1012
2011
3011

Activity

1012
1090
1090
2011
3011
3011
3011
1012
1012
2011
3011



