

B20 Office on Latino Affairs
 FY23 Schedule A
 AS OF 03/16/2022

Posn Stat	Posn Nbr	Title	Hire Date	Vac Stat	FTE x Dist %	Salary	FY23 Fringe Rate 22.7%	Position Type	Fund Type	Agency Fund	Prgm Code	Activity
A	00040280	Grants Management Specialist (4/19/21	F	1	76,113	17,278	Reg	Local	0100	1012	1012
A	00040774	Director of Operations		V	1	91,169	20,695	Reg	Local	0100	1090	1090
A	00040906	Interim Director	4/18/16	F	1	107,311	24,360	Reg	Local	0100	1090	1090
A	00039864	Language Access & Outreach Spe	8/14/17	F	1	76,113	17,278	Reg	Local	0100	2011	2011
A	00037334	Community Outreach Spec. (Bil)	1/12/09	F	1	76,867	17,449	Reg	Local	0100	3011	3011
A	00044395	Community Outreach Specialist		V	1	62,751	14,244	Reg	Local	0100	3011	3011
A	00047796	Public Affairs Specialist	2/14/22	F	1	76,311	17,323	Reg	Local	0100	3011	3011
A	00037316	Grants Monitor	8/5/19	F	1	66,785	15,160	Term	Local	0100	1012	1012
A	00095342	Graphic Designer	9/30/19	F	1	70,818	16,076	Term	Local	0100	1012	1012
A	00008217	Language Access Monitor (Bilin	11/15/21	F	1	70,818	16,076	Term	Local	0100	2011	2011
A	00038175	Staff Assistant	8/16/21	F	1	52,080	11,822	Term	Local	0100	3011	3011
						827,137	187,760					